PUBLIC LIBRARIES FEES AND CHARGES 2017/18

Item Concessions Charge 2017/18
Overdue Children/Young Adult 0-19 | 20p per day
Charges and Homebound no (Max £8)
charge
DVD Film Hire | No concessions £1.50 per week
DVD Film Hire | No concessions £3.00 per week
(Box Set)
Children’s Film | No concessions £1.00 per week
Hire
Music Hire No concessions N/A
Spoken Word Children/Young Adult O- £1.00 per week
19, over 60s, visually
impaired and Homebound
no charge
Language No concessions £1.50 3 weeks
Courses
Reservations Children/Young Adult 0-19 | 25p
County/City and Homebound no
charge
British No concessions £4.25

Library/Inter
Library Loan

requests

FAX - UK No concessions 50p per sheet - receiving or
sending

FAX - No concessions £1.00 per sheet - receiving or

International sending

Photocopying No concessions 20p (A4)

& Printing 40p (A3)

black and white

Photocopying No concessions 50p (A4)

& Printing - £1.00 (A3)

colour

Reader-Printer | No concessions 60p

Copies

Memory Sticks | No concessions £5.00

Earphones No concessions £1.50

Replacement No charge for under 14s £1.50

Library Card




